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Halton Hills Music Festival

Halton Hills Spring Music 531 Acoustic Guitar ARTHUR F.
Festival was held last Saturday at 1. Silk-Anne Graig 84 23 GARNET DR JOHNSON &
St. John’s United Church in 501 Composition SAT. MAY 15 | ASSOCIATES
Georgetown and the Georgetown 1. Christy Goy 88 " i iy sty
Alliance Church. 502 Composition 1-4 PM.

Halton Hills This Week pub- 1. Jason Vidler/Mike Paiero 84 MUST BE
lished a partial list of the winners 2 Mike Paiero 83 \
in the Wednesday paper. Follwing  Vocal - by grade SOLD-
are the remaining results. 201.202 Come &

RESULTS 1. Karen Caruana 88 compare at only
132 Piano Duet/trio 12 yrs. & under 3 6 ona Brigden 4
1. Jeremy and Timmy Smith 80 - s ' 3179 900
2. Andrew, Timmy and Jeremy Smith 85 f““cms’%oﬁ . e I :
3. Emily Ferguson and Amaranth Day 84  !- LOrey Kivers ‘
4. Luc;,, Da%ll;d and Peter Horvat d 84 2. Owen Cherry 85 G EORG ETOWN o~ 4 BE DROOM GLORIA FOREMAN
133 Piano duet 15 yrs. & under SR i Theh 85§ ——=eme s *Sales Representative
1. Amy and Megan Wright gs 207/208209 ‘
2. Ashley Gluck and Katie Anderson 84  1- Rachel Steenhof 85 Town & Country
Instrumental - by grade S R = Specialist Since 1970
501 Flute 221 Voice 7 yrs. & under
1. Kim Lingen g7 1. Laurel Tubman 85
2. Erin Schachter 84 2. Joanne Fraser 80 877-5 1 65
3. Terri Leslie 83 222 Voice 19 yrs. & under *
502 Clarinet ; JKeaSn; Brigden 23 A
3 . Kaue rraser -

; gglbezﬁ:;:;one 22 3. Alexander Fraser/Allison Cherry 85 . . o o . Tor' 874 3040 :&
3. Jenna Stuart-Hagge/Laurie Duncan 83 223 Voice 13 yrs. & under =
e o i 2 EXCITING NEW UPGRADES!! Res. 8736131
1. Melissa King 83 2. Maureen Horn 85 Georgetown location — 1/2 acre wooded lot. Stunning 2,400 sq. ft. bungalow Erin 833-9714
504 Saxophone 3. Jill Myers 83 with sunken livingroom, raised dining room, main floor family room and fire- °
1. Damian Stuart-Hagge 90 224 Voice Duet 18 yrs. & under place. Asking $275,000. 92-2-259 ®
2. Mike Paiero 84 1. Lyndsay Reinelt and Marian Hutton
PSRN NOTE: In Section 101-B, Piano by

Grade, Lucy Horvat tied for 2nd

1. Ruan McKenzie 85 with Jennifer Yeun g.

J've heard
she's a great

Real Estate

agent

\

You know, J think it's
time to buy a house,

Veah and very helpful
too! Call HER and
she'll get the job done.

J'm 9oin9 to
call Angie
Cormpilas

Hi, How

are YOM

7% g TN

rates are low, prices
what you mean

are great

ABSOLUTELY TRULY ELEGANT ,900
3000 sq. ft. English Tudor home. Loaded with curb appeal and style. A 10+++.
Quality Kuebler buitt 4 br. plus spacious jacuzzi ensuite. Upgrades galore, oak kit.,
bi. dishwasher, mf family ceramics, decorated beautifully, formal dr and more.
Surrounded by beautiful landscaping on one acre. RM102-93

WOULDN'T YOUR HOME
LOOK GREAT IN THIS AD?

'GEORGETOWN BUILDING LOT

GEORGET OW VBRICK BUNGALOW

¥ - 21\ N

It's a beauty, on large fenced lot with deck and fresh
modem decorating, CAC, master with 4 pc. ensuite,
main floor family, bleached oak kitchen and more.
Asking $182,500. RM127-93

OVERLY IMPROVED UNDER PRICED

This beauty is totally upgraded, new broadloom,
new oak kitchen, new windows, new high efficiency
gas furnace, central air and more, more, more.
$189,800. VALUE! VALUE! VALUE! RM027-93

3 bedrooms, new oak kitchen, new bath, most new
windows. Basement with kitchen, bath and 2 bed-
rooms and more...Call for personal showing. Listed

at $162,900. RM121-93

THANK YOU....
Bonnie & Bob
for listing with me!

A TRUE WONDER. Over 3,000 sq. ft. of gra-
cious living space, over $30,000 in upgrades and
not overpriced. Call for a feature sheet and take
adrive by. Listed at only $269,900.  RM-NEW

5 GOWER COURT
AFFORDABLE $139,900
Large pie shaped lot on quiet court, walk to mall,
sep. basement entrance, new windows, new fur-

nace, new roof, call for a personal showing.
Affordable. RM341-92

Ravine property with services on street, level
land, 276 feet deep and 98 feet frontage. Asking
$99,500. An Exclusive Listing. Call me personally
on this one. RM-NEW

$115,900

Spacious gor-
geous Phase Il|
townhome with
professionally fin-
ished family room
that walks out and
backs onto bush.
<t Large master with
lots of closet
* space. You must
seel  RM083-93




